
Spring 2016 Faculty-to-Faculty Conference

April 15, 2016

WRITTEN COMMUNICATION

Assessment Facilitators:

GEC Facilitators:

Jeff London, Scott Thompson

Last Name First Name IHE Signature Email 

Barak Julie CMU attended jbarak@coloradomesa.edu

Cloud Doug CSU-FC xxx Doug.Cloud@colostate.edu

Doe Sue CSU-FC attended Sue.Doe@ColoState.EDU

Hart Chase CCCS-CCD attended chase.hart@ccd.edu

Ilyasova Alex UCCS attended kilyasov@uccs.edu

Keith RuAnn CCCS-MCC attended ruann.keith@morgancc.edu

Kelling Patrick CCCS-PCC attended Patrick.Kelling@pueblocc.edu

Kraver Jeri UNC attended Jeraldine.Kraver@unco.edu

Langstraat Lisa CSU-FC attended lisa.langstraat@colostate.edu

Lewan Lindsay CCCS-ACC attended Lindsay.Lewan@arapahoe.edu

London Jeff *GEC attended jlondon5@msudenver.edu

Moore Ayla FLC attended moore_a@fortlewis.edu

Naimark Jennifer CSU-G attended Jennifer.Naimark@csuglobal.edu

Nordquist Chris CCCS-ACC attended Chris.Nordquist@arapahoe.edu

Chair: 

Scribe:  
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Last Name First Name IHE Signature Email 

Parker Jessica MSUD attended parkejes@msudenver.edu 

Pearce Lonni UCB attended Lonni.Pearce@colorado.edu

Ross Kent CCCS-NJC attended kent.ross@njc.edu

Ross Kacey UCCS attended kross2@uccs.edu

Solomon Mandy CCCS-PPCC attended Mandy.Solomon@ppcc.edu

Thompson Scott *GEC attended Scott.Thompson@njc.edu
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